esko oKytola Flowmeter Model L
  Order Guide
L x - xx x - x
        FLOWTUBE
 H       Acrylic
 R       Grilamid
 T       Trogamid
        FLOWRANGE
        WATER AIR
        USGPH LPM SCFH NLPM
        (N) (A) (V) (R)
   4K     0.28 18 MLPM 2 0.9
   4A     0.47 30 MLPM 2.8 1.2
   4B     0.8 55 MLPM 4 1.8
   4C     1.27 80 MLPM 6 2.5
   5K     2 0.13 14 6
   5A     3.6 0.2 16 7
   5B     5.5 0.3 24 10
   5C     8.5 0.5 32 14
   8M     17 1 70 30
   8P     26 1.6 120 50
   8S     40 2.6 200 85
   8R     45 3 240 100
        SCALE
    A    LPM water (MLPM)
    D    Relative scale 1 - 10
    L    Dual scale GPH water / SCFH air
    M    Dual scale LPM water / NLPM air
    N    USGPH water
    R    NLPM air (101.3 Kpa @ 20oC)
    V    SCFH air (14.7 psig @ 70oF)
        OPTIONS
      H  Hand adjusting knob
      R  BSP 1/4” connections
      V  Viton seals
      Y  EPDM seals
2850-NL
Constant flow regulator, AISI 316, 1/4" NPT,
With pipe connection kit
    3630A-N  Constant flow regulator, aluminium, 1/4" NPT
    3630H-N  Constant flow regulator, AISI 316, 1/4" NPT
esko INDUSTRIES Limited
Canada: 3480 Gardner Court, Burnaby BC, V5G 3K4
USA: PO Box 5547,Bellingham WA, 98227-5547
Toll free:
Phone:
1.800.665.ESKO (3756)
604.294.ESKO (3756)
Fax: 604.294.3727
Email: info@eskoindustries.com
Internet: www.eskoindustries.com